
Philadelphia
FniH Market

FhBada(ph>*i Pa.
Wednesday, December 1, IMS

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY 4/5 bttdna PL Indian
RiverRed 27sfr qualt.oo32afr qual7.00
36a fr qoal 1.5040a 1.50fr qual7JOfaw
hgr4ta 7JOfr qual6.50 few hgr 56a 6.50
few hgr Star Ruby 27a 10.00 40a t.50
InteriorRad 40a 7.50 48a 7.00 S6a 6.50
White 27a S.OO 36a 7.90 —LEMONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY etna AZ
115 a 22.00 140 a 16.00 fir qoal 13.00 165a
12.50 fr qnal 11.00 200 a 11.00-12.00 fr
qual 10.00 CA 115 a fir qual 24.00 140a
16.00 fir qual 13.50 165 a 13.00-13.50 fr
qual 11.00-11.50 200 a 12.50 fr qual
10.00- —LIMES: OFFERINGS

LIGHT 10 lb etna MX Seedleaa Type 48a
few 7.50 54a few 7.50 63a few 7.50
MISC CITRUS: 4/5 buctna FL Oiceola
120 a 16.00 180 a 12.00 15 kg ciU SP
Clementine 36a 8.00 10 kg erta SP
Clementine 82a 23.00 108 a 23.00 few
25.00 120 a 23.00 few 24.00
ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY etna CA Navel 48a 15.00 S6a
15.00- 72a 13.00-14.50 fr qual 12.50
88a 12.00-13.50 fr qual 9.00-12.00 113a12.00- moatly 1100fr cond 11.50fr
qual 10.00-11.50138 a 10.50-11JO fr cond
9.00- 4/5 buctna FL Navel40a 10.00
48a 10.00-11.00 56a 11.00 64a 11.00 80a
11.00 100 a 8.50-9.00 one label 11.50 ord
cond 3.00-5.00 Hamltna 80a 8.00-9.50
moatly 8.00-8.50 100 a 7.00-8.50 moatly
7.50 125 a 6.00-7.50 Mid-Seaaoai 80a few

9JO 125 a few 7JO Ambprawaat 41a faw
•XX) -TANGELOS: 4/5 buctna FL Nova
100 a 12.00 125 a 9.001000 Orlando Ida
few 14.00 100 a 10.0011.00 few 13.00125 a few 11.00 —TANGERINES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1/2bu etna
CA Fairchild mod with atama and leaves
1.009.004/5 buctaa/cita FL Sunburn 80a
23.00 100 a 23.00 120 a 16.0023.00 150a
16.5017.00 fr cond 6.80-10.00 176 a fr
cond 6.008.00 180 a 13.0014JO 210 a fr
cond 5.008.00 —TEMPLES: OFFER-
INGS NONE.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —CRANBERRIES;
MARKETSTEADY etna 2412-oaflmbga
MALate Howe 35.00 —MISC BERRIES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT flta 12 1/2-pt
flmwipd enpa GU AIR Blackberries 33.00
—RASPBERRIES: flta 12 6-oc cups
flmwipd GU Red 33.00 flta 125.6-ozcupa
flmwipd CL AIR Red 310036.00
STRAWBERRIES: MARKET HIGHER
flta 12 1-pt.bkta CA med-lge one label
27.00 FL med-lge 21.002100 MX med-
lge 15.00 flta 8 2Sogm cupa with lida CB
AIR med-lge 20.00.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT 1/2 etna GU 12a 25.00
HONBYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 etna GU 3a 14.00few hgr 6a
14.00 few hgr 8a 14.00 9a 12.00 HD 8a
14.00 MX Sa few 1100 fr cond 11.00 fr
qual9.00-10.00 6sfew 14.00fr cond 11.00
fr qual 9.00-10.00 8a few 13.50 fr cond
11.00 —MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS
INSUF TO QUOTE
WATERMELONS: OFFERINGS INSUF
TO QUOTE.

#NOTICE TO MY TOBACCO%
I FARMER FRIENDS Illf you are planning to sell your I
I tobacco on the farm, please give us ■■ a chance at it. We will be paying ■
I top price. I
I SOUTHBOAT I
I LEAF TOBACCO I
I 661 Vintage Rd. 24 Ln. ■
■ Christiana. PA 17509 Paradise. PA 17562*

HAY. STRAW
& GRAIN SALE

Every Thursday at 1 p.m.
Auction will continue

all year long
Vintage Sales
Stables* Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

For Info.
717-442*4181 business
21£-458-8518 home

L Robert Frame, Sr.
president

Glenn S. Frame
Mgr.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS -APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY REGULAR
STORAGE cm tty* CA U.S. ExPcy
Granny Smith 80s 20.06 111 20.00 IOOt
16.00 ID IDBxFcy Red Delicious 72i
14.00 Ioi 14.00 111 14.00-IS.OO moitly
14.00 IOOi 13.00-14.00 12Si 11.00-IXOO
IDPcyRed Delicious 111 11.00-12.00IOOi
11.00-12.00 MI U.S. ExFey Red Delicious
72i fr oond 1.00 NC Comb U.S. ExFcy-
U.S. Fey Red Rome 111 14.00 VA CombU.S. ExFcy-U.S. Fey Red Oelicioui lit
16.00 Red Steyman 113 s 18.00 WAWABxFcy Red Delicious 80i 18.50 88i
18.50 113 m 16.50 Golden Delicious 100s
20.00 Granny Smith 100 s 17.00 U.S.
ExFey Golden Delicious 100 s 20.00 113s19.00WAPey Red Delicious 80l 12.00 Ms
12.00 100 s 12.00 113 s IXOO ctns celpk
NY Comb U.S. ExFcy-U.S. Fey Mcintosh
80s 16.00 100 s 16.00 U.S. One Mcintosh
80s 10.00 100 s 9.00 VT U.S. One Mcin-
tosh 80s 9.50 100 s 9.50 120 s 9.00 ctns 12
3-lb flmbgs NY U.S. Fey Mcintosh 2 1/4“
min 9.50 —APRICOTS: OFFERINGS
NONE —AVOCADOS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctns 2 lyr CA Hass 48s few 4XOO
—BANANAS: 40 lb ctns IMPORT 10.50
fr qual 9.00 40 lb ctns bagged IMPORT
10.50ctns institutional pk IMPORT petite
12.00 —CHERRIES: OFFERINGS

LIGHT 11 lb lugs CL Bing 28.00
FRUITS OTHER; ctns 1 lyr FLCarambola
- Star Fruit 20s 7.00-10.00 30s 10.00.

—GRAPES: MARKET STEADY 23 lb
lugs CA Ribiert 14.00-IS.OO Oilmens
15.00 Emperor 14.50-IS.OO Red Globe
21.0018 lb lugs CL Periette too few talei
to quote Flame Seedlen too few talei to
quote 20-21 lblugi bgd CA Ruby Seediest

I R* I fIVtfVI1 rVtUTTT>C"P Machinery Sales ,
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"UUllftilWi WINTER-TIME PARTS
|BB| w DEPT. HOURS:ffllilWWl VISA 133Rothsvllle Station Rd, • Litltz, PA 17543 moo.-fh. 7amto spm
HHH r»i « .■ -7Ar" Sat 7 AM to 12 Noon717-626-4705 After HourEmeijenciea

_ __
__ _ _ Call(717) 626-0885,
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YEAR-END
TOY SALE

NOW thur Dec. 31 ’ pK'
TOYS FOR CHILDREN & COLLECTORS A'

EXTRA SPECIAL DISCOUNTS
ON CERTAIN MODELS!

SEE PAGE D-19 FOR DETAILS!
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No Matter
Where You Are -

You’re Never
Too Far!

David Brown
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13.00- l|e 18.00-19.00Kibiers 14.00
II lb bgs wrpd CA Ribiefs Ige cm label
20.0016lb lugs bgd CA Thompson Seed-
less 11.00-19.00Red Seedless 20.0016 lb
lugs wipd CA Thompson Seedless Ige
20.00- mostly 20.00 prsfarred labels
26.00- Red Seedless 26.00Emperat-
ris 25.00.

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
fits 1lyrCA 36s 8.00 39s 8.00 NZ36s 7.50
42s 7.50 ctns 23 lblie CA 49 ss 13.50
MANGOES: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
INSUF TO QUOTE —PAPAYA: TOO
FEW SALES TO QUOTE -PEACHES;
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE
PEARS: MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns
wrpd OR U.S. One D'Anjou 100 s 19.00
110 s 18.00 Bose 110 s 2XOO 120 s 20.00
WA U.S. One D’Anjou 90s 18.50 100s
18.00-18.50 110 s 17.50 120 s 16.50 135s
15.50- Bose 90s 25.00 I2os 18.50

WAExFcy D’Anjou 70s 23.00 80s 23.00
90s 23.00 100 s 21.00 120 s 19.00 2/5
buctns OR ORExFcy Forelle 55s few
3XOO cascade 1/2ctns orfey 35s 10.0060s
10.00 —PERSIMMONS: MARKET

STEADY 6us 1lyrCA Hachiya 21s 8.00
32s 6.00-PINEAPPLES: ctns HI AIR 6s
11.50- —PLANTAINS: SO lb ctns
CR IXOO —PLUMS: TOO FEW SALES
TO QUOTE —POMEGRANATES:
OFFERINGS NONE —PRUNES:
OFFERINGS NONE

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednaday, Deembar 1,1993

ONIONS AND POTATOES

—ONIONS DRYs MARKET ABOUT
STEADY USil OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow Globe
T>pe NY9OIblfci mad 7.oo-150mnrcntr
20 2-fc mrinki nU 7.90 Spanbh Hybrid
CO 50fc iki sol 15-00jbo 14.00-1450fr
qtul 10.00-13.00 ID/0R 90 fe iki col
16.00jbo 14.00-15.00mottly 14.00-1450
fr quill2.oo-13.00 UT 50 lb iki jbo 15.00
Whitt ID/OR 50 lb «ki Jbo 23.00Rad NY
25lb iki jb09.00-10.00mad-1ga7.00-S.OO
med 6.30-1.00 —POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY US«I SZA WASHED
OR BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Runet Burbank ID bid 10 S-lb
flmbgi non izA 9.50-10.00fr qiud9.00 30
lb can 70i 19.00-20.00 few 21.00 80t
1150-20.00 few 21.00 90i 16.00-1750
moidy 16.00 few bia« 19.00 IOOi
12.00- moctly 1100Noifcotth CO SO

IbcaM7Qi 16.00frcondll.00S0il6.00fr
oood 11.00 90i 1100-13.00monly 1100
fr oond 10.00 IOOi fr oond 1.00-9.00 MB
30 lb can 70* 16.00 SOi 16.00 90i
12.00- IOOi 11.00WA SOlbcui 70i
19.00 SOi 15.00 90s 13.50 100|
10.00- WISOlbcan 7Di 13.00-14.00
80i 13.00-14.00 90i 11.00-12.00 IOOi
8.00- Round Red MN/ND SO lb iki
9.00- h B 12.00-13.00 moidy
1250-13.00NY 50 lb iki 7.00 nB 10.00

Round While CD Prince Edward bland
CDOne 50 lb iki 6.75-7.oomanly 6.75Ice
7.00- moidy 7.00-7.25 ME 50 lb iki
6.25 10 lb iki be 1.30 PA 50 lb iki
9.00-

STEERS FOR SALE
425 Steers @ 350 Lbs. Each - 125 Steers @ 500 Lbs. Each

TEND-R-LEEN®PROFITABLE @ $3.31 CORN!!

Profit Guide 350Lbs. To 1225 Lbs. Market
Prices

Lbs. Fed Product# Description '-wn-so Lb. Bag

$ 62.83360 Lbs. 73600 Tend-R-Leen 36% Finisher Concentrate
with Bovatec and Oxytetracycllne

60 Lbs. 79600 Tend-R-Leen Free Choice
Mineral with Sodium Oiacetate

$ 20.78

TOTAL PENNFIELD COST $ 83.61

66.8 Bushel Shelled Com 9 $3.31 Per Bushel $211.10
350 Lb. Calf 9 $l.OO Per Lb. $350.00

TOTAL COSTS
SALE OF 1225LBS. STEERS 6 67# AUGUST *94 MARKET

$644.71
$820.25

ESTIMATED net profit
PER STEER $176.04

or
$5.97 PER BUSHEL SHELLED CORN FED

717-295-8786 Ask For Ray 801l

#504 Go-Calf Starter Flakes
l Price is for the week of Dec. 6 and Includes 2V4 % Cash Discount

pennfield feeds
PA 1 800 732-0467

Ml), DE & I\J 1-800-233-0202


